Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Garratt - (748011) - Hatfield SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
4:29.22
4:32.40
4:42.72
4:52.65
4:53.63
4:59.78
5:04.27
5:05.24
5:12.53
5:18.87
5:59.99

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:29.22
4:32.40
4:42.72
4:53.63
4:52.65
4:59.78
5:04.27
5:05.24
5:12.53
5:18.87
5:59.99

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

490
473
423
381
377
354
339
336
313
294
204

WA Pts

490
473
423
377
381
354
339
336
313
294
204

Round

Round

F
F

Date

19/01/14
02/11/13
24/03/13
10/12/12
20/01/13
21/04/12
25/03/12
08/01/12
271111
10/07/11
28/11/10

Date

19/01/14
02/11/13
24/03/13
20/01/13
10/12/12
21/04/12
25/03/12
08/01/12
271111
10/07/11
28/11/10

Meet

Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Ealing Level 3 November Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships

Hemel Hempstead Middle Distance Champs
Maxwell SC January Meet

Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet
Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Hemel Hempstead Club Championships
Watford Middle Distance & Sprint Open
Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open

Hemel Hempstead Club Champs

Meet

Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Ealing Level 3 November Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Maxwell SC January Meet

Hemel Hempstead Middle Distance Champs
Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet
Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Hemel Hempstead Club Championships
Watford Middle Distance & Sprint Open
Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open

Hemel Hempstead Club Champs

Venue

Biggleswade
Northolt
Borehamwood
Hemel Hempstead
Aylesbury

Watford
Borehamwood
Hemel Hempstead
Watford

Watford

Hemel Hempstead

Venue

Biggleswade
Northolt
Borehamwood
Aylesbury

Hemel Hempstead
Watford
Borehamwood
Hemel Hempstead
Watford

Watford

Hemel Hempstead

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 4

Club Swam Under Level

Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



