Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Garratt - (748011) - Hatfield SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:29.22	490	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Hatfield	3
4:32.40	473	F	02/11/13	Ealing Level 3 November Meet	Northolt	Hatfield	3
4:42.72	423	F	24/03/13	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
4:52.65	381	F	10/12/12	Hemel Hempstead Middle Distance Champs	Hemel Hempstead	Hatfield	4
4:53.63	377	F	20/01/13	Maxwell SC January Meet	Aylesbury	Hatfield	2
4:59.78	354	Н	21/04/12	Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet	Watford	Hatfield	3
5:04.27	339	F	25/03/12	Hertfordshire ASA County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
5:05.24	336	F	08/01/12	Hemel Hempstead Club Championships	Hemel Hempstead	Hatfield	4
5:12.53	313	F	27/11/11	Watford Middle Distance & Sprint Open	Watford	Hatfield	3
5:18.87	294	F	10/07/11	Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open	Watford	Hatfield	3
5:59.99	204	F	28/11/10	Hemel Hempstead Club Champs	Hemel Hempstead	Hatfield	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:29.22	490	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Hatfield	3
4:32.40	473	F	02/11/13	Ealing Level 3 November Meet	Northolt	Hatfield	3
4:42.72	423	F	24/03/13	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
4:53.63	377	F	20/01/13	Maxwell SC January Meet	Aylesbury	Hatfield	2
4:52.65	381	F	10/12/12	Hemel Hempstead Middle Distance Champs	Hemel Hempstead	Hatfield	4
4:59.78	354	Н	21/04/12	Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet	Watford	Hatfield	3
5:04.27	339	F	25/03/12	Hertfordshire ASA County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
5:05.24	336	F	08/01/12	Hemel Hempstead Club Championships	Hemel Hempstead	Hatfield	4
5:12.53	313	F	27/11/11	Watford Middle Distance & Sprint Open	Watford	Hatfield	3
5:18.87	294	F	10/07/11	Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open	Watford	Hatfield	3
5:59.99	204	F	28/11/10	Hemel Hempstead Club Champs	Hemel Hempstead	Hatfield	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS